YouGov / Gatwick Airport
Sample Size 103 MPs
Fieldwork Dates: 13th - 27th November 2018

Total
Gatwick Airport has developed a draft master plan that
proposes making better use of the airport's existing
runways as a way to increase capacity but stay within its
existing footprint. The plan intends to complement other
airports' expansion. Do you support or oppose Gatwick
increasing its capacity in this way?
Unweighted base 103
Base 103
Support 74%
Oppose 10%
Don't know 16%

Conservative

39
50
94%
3%
3%

Party

Labour

55
42
56%
16%
29%

Scottish
National Party

29%
50%
21%

Other

2%

28%

E, SE, SW

31
85%
9%

18
12
87%
3%
11%

Page 1 of 2

Region
NE, NW, YH NI
31 1
25 2
50% 100%
14% -
36% >

Wales

10

49%
22%
29%

Scotland

52%
29%
18%

You

What the world thinks

EM, WM


ben.tobin
YouGov Logo


YouGov / Gatwick Airport
Sample Size 103 MPs
Fieldwork Dates: 13th - 27th November 2018

Gatwick Airport has developed a draft master plan that
proposes making better use of the airport's existing
runways as a way to increase capacity but stay within its
existing footprint. The plan intends to complement other

airports' expansion. Do you support or oppose Gatwick
increasing its capacity in this way?

Unweighted base
Base

Support

Oppose

Don't know

Total

103
103
74%
10%
16%

Pre 1997

80%
12%
8%

1997-2009

13%
19%

Year Elected

2010-2014

26
84%
6%
10%

2015-2017

19
25
62%
18%
20%

2017 -

17%

MPs re-elected
in 2017
General
Election

84
87
2%
12%
15%

Page 2 of 2

Male

69
83%
6%
11%

Gender

Female

20%
25%

Remain

55

50
62%
17%
21%

Brexit
Leave Elected post-
referendum
26 21
34 18
90% 75%
5% 2%
4% 23%

Undeclared

You

What the world thinks


ben.tobin
YouGov Logo


