YouGov / Gatwick Airport Sample Size 103 MPs Fieldwork Dates: 13th - 27th November 2018



Total		Pa	irty		Region								
	Conservative	Labour	Scottish National Party	Other	E, SE, SW	L	NE, NW, YH	NI	Wales	Scotland	EM, WM		

Gatwick Airport has developed a draft master plan that proposes making better use of the airport's existing rumvays as a way to increase capacity but stay within its existing footprint. The plan intends to complement other airport's expansion. Do you support or oppose Gatwick increasing its capacity in this way?

Unweighted base	103	39	55	6	3	22	18	31	1	10	10	11
Base	103	50	42	6	6	31	12	25	2	6	9	17
Support	74%	94%	56%	29%	72%	85%	87%	50%	100%	49%	52%	100%
Oppose	10%	3%	16%	50%	-	9%	3%	14%	-	22%	29%	
Don't know	16%	3%	29%	21%	28%	7%	11%	36%	-	29%	18%	

YouGov[®] What the world thinks

YouGov / Gatwick Airport Sample Size 103 MPs Fieldwork Dates: 13th - 27th November 2018

	Year Elected							nder	Brexit			
Total	Pre 1997	1997-2009	2010-2014	2015-2017	2017 -	MPs re-elected in 2017 General Election	Male	Female	Remain	Leave	Elected post- referendum	Undeclared

Gatwick Airport has developed a draft master plan that proposes making better use of the airport's existing rumvays as a way to increase capacity but stay within its existing footprint. The plan intends to complement other airport's expansion. Do you support or oppose Gatwick increasing its capacity in this way?

Unweighted base	103	7	29	29	19	19	84	74	29	55	26	21	1
Base	103	9	27	26	25	16	87	69	34	50	34	18	1
Support	74%	80%	68%	84%	62%	83%	72%	83%	55%	62%	90%	75%	100%
Oppose	10%	12%	13%	6%	18%	-	12%	6%	20%	17%	5%	2%	
Don't know	16%	8%	19%	10%	20%	17%	15%	11%	25%	21%	4%	23%	